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 Arlington Central School District Health Offices 2024 - 2025 
 

SCHOOL NURSE PHONE  EMAIL 

 
Arthur S. May Elementary 

 
Jennifer Carrigan 
Mary Luvera 

 
486-4960 ext. 11104 
Fax 350-4165  
 

  
jcarrigan@acsdny.org 
mluvera@acsdny.org 

 
Beekman Elementary 
 

 
Grainne Cooley 
 

 
227-1817 ext. 12107 
Fax 350-4170 
 

  
gcooley@acsdny.org  

 
Noxon Road Elementary 

 
Heidi Schlipmann 
 

 
486-4950 ext. 18105   
Fax 350-4173  
 

  
hschlipmann@acsdny.org   

 
Overlook Primary 

 
Susan Strom 

 
486-4970 ext. 14104 
Fax 350-4177  
 

 
sstrom@acsdny.org 
 

 
Titusville Intermediate 

 
Diahann Weathers 
 

 
486-4474 ext. 16103 
 

 
dweathers@acsdny.org 

 
Traver Road Primary 

 
Marcia Avezzano 
 

 
635-4300 ext. 15106 
Fax 350-4179  
 

 
mavezzano@acsdny.org 

 
Vail Farm Elementary 

 
Lynn Eves 
Mary Berezowsky 
 

 
227-6028 ext. 19108 
or ext. 19117 
Fax 350-4163  
 

 
leves@acsdny.org  
mberezowsky@acsdny.org  

 
West Road Intermediate 

 
Mary Cardella 
 

 
635-4306 ext. 17104 
Fax 350-4181  
 

 
mcardella@acsdny.org 

 
LaGrange Middle School 

 
Susan Nerf 
Jaime Hopkins 

 
486-4885 ext. 22124 
Fax 350-4160  
 

 
snerf@acsdny.org  
jhopkins@acsdny.org 
 

 
Union Vale Middle School 

 
Tanya Martyn 
Li Shao 

 
223-8600 ext. 24147 
or ext. 24135  
Fax 350-4161 

 
tmartyn@acsdny.org 
lshao@acsdny.org 
 

 
Arlington High School 
 

 
Valerie Galanopoulos 
Giselle Byrnes 
Bridget Hillier 
Amalia Dingee 
 
 

 
486-4860 ext. 31313   
Fax 350-4182  
 
 

 
vgalanopoulos@acsdny.org  
gbyrnes@acsdny.org 
bhillier@acsdny.org 
adingee@acsdny.org 
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